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Customer number: Customer name:
Order date:
Order no:

Customer ref:

Handler:
Customer contact:
Currency:

Warehouse address:
Alias/Description Est. palletsPack qty Total qty Price Line total Est. delivery

Please note: the delivery dates are estimated, a delivery notification
will be sent for these goods when they are ready for dispatch.

Any stock held on a call off basis must be delivered and invoiced in full within 3-months of
stock being receipted, unless an alternative stock holding agreement is in place.

Actual quantities may vary by a tolerance of +/- 10%
Incorrect delivery of goods must be notified to the branch, in writing, within 24 hours of receipt.
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ORDER ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

5739571 VIAMED LTD
10/04/25
5987945

PVM4408

MG153
Steve Nixon
GBP

Delivery to: VIAMED LTD, 15 STATION RD, CROSS HILS, KEIGHLEY, WEST YORKSHIRE, BD20 7DT

Macfarlane Group UK Ltd., Unit H, Brunel Road, Wakefield 41 Industrial Estate, Wakefield WF2 0XG

1001083

1001083

GUMMED PAPER GRIP TAPE 60mm x 45M

GUMMED PAPER GRIP TAPE 60mm x 45M
Number of pallets =           0.0

Customer Ref. PVM4408

Customer Ref. PVM4408

.0

.0

EACH

EACH

32

64

2.2200

2.2200

71.0400

142.0800

11/04/25

08/05/25

Total VAT
Total Incl VAT

Total Excl VAT

28.42
170.50

142.08

Do you need to confirm further detail on your order? Please contact your local branch at:
E-mail: wakefieldsales@macfarlanegroup.net Telephone: 0844 7701433

We love customer feedback, it helps us improve our services.
If you'd like to tell us how we're doing, please go to www.macfarlanepackaging.com/feedback

Macfarlane Packaging is the trading name of Macfarlane Group UK Limited

REGISTERED OFFICE: (TP) Macfarlane Group UK Ltd, Siskin Parkway East, Middlemarch Business Park, Coventry, CV3 4PE

Company Reg. No. 1630389 Vat Reg. No. GB262375262


