## ORDER ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Page 1 of 1



Customer number:5739571Customer name:VIAMED LTDOrder date:10/04/25Customer ref:PVM4408Order no:5987945Customer contact:Steve NixonHandler:MG153Currency:GBP

Delivery to: VIAMED LTD, 15 STATION RD, CROSS HILS, KEIGHLEY, WEST YORKSHIRE, BD20 7DT

Warehouse address: Alias/Description	Macfarlane Group UK Lt Pack qty	td., Unit H, Bru <b>Total qty</b>	nel Road, Wa <b>Price</b>		ustrial Estate, Wa Est. pallets	kefield WF2 0XG Est. delivery
1001083 GUMMED PAPER GRIP	EACH TAPE 60mm x 45M	32	2.2200	71.0400	.0 Custom	11/04/25 er Ref. PVM4408
1001083 GUMMED PAPER GRIP To Number of pallets =	EACH TAPE 60mm x 45M 0.0	64	2.2200	142.0800	.0 Custom	08/05/25 er Ref. PVM4408
Total Excl VAT				142.08		
Total VAT Total Incl VAT				28.42 170.50		

## Please note: the delivery dates are estimated, a delivery notification will be sent for these goods when they are ready for dispatch.

Any stock held on a call off basis must be delivered and invoiced in full within 3-months of stock being receipted, unless an alternative stock holding agreement is in place.

Actual quantities may vary by a tolerance of +/- 10%

Incorrect delivery of goods must be notified to the branch, in writing, within 24 hours of receipt.

Do you need to confirm further detail on your order? Please contact your local branch at:

E-mail: wakefieldsales@macfarlanegroup.net Telephone: 0844 7701433

If you'd like to tell us how we're doing, please go to www.macfarlanepackaging.com/feedback

We love customer feedback, it helps us improve our services.